
2025 Navarro Softball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location JV Varsity

Jan 10 Friday 1st Day of Practice! Home
Jan 25 Saturday IWA, Luling scrimmage Home - TBA
Jan 28 Tuesday Seguin Scrimmage Seguin 5:30 7:00
Feb 1 Saturday MV, Del Rio, Floresville MV - TBA
Feb 8 Saturday South San Scrimmage South San - TBA

Feb 13-15 Thursday-Saturday Navarro Tournament Home - TBA
Feb 18 Tuesday La Vernia Home 5:00 7:00

Feb 20-22 Thursday-Saturday Wimberley Tournament Wimberley - TBA
Feb25 Tuesday Elgin Elgin 5:00 7:00

Feb 27-1 Thursday-Saturday Weimar tournament Weimar - TBA
Mar 4 Tuesday Alamo Heights Home 5:00 7:00
Mar 7 Friday Llano Away 5:00 7:00

Mar 11 Tuesday Blanco Home 5:00 7:00
Mar 14 Friday Davenport Home 5:00 7:00
Mar 18 Tuesday OPEN
Mar 21 Friday Canyon Lake Away 12:00 2:00
Mar 25 Tuesday Bandera Home 5:00 7:00
Mar 28 Friday Wimberley Home 5:00 7:00

Apr 1 Tuesday Fredericksburg Home 5:00 7:00
Apr 4 Friday Davenport Away 5:00 7:00

April 8 Tuesday Canyon Lake Home 5:00 7:00
Apr 11 Friday Bandera Away 5:00 7:00
Apr 15 Tuesday Wimberley Away 5:00 7:00
Apr 17 Thursday Fredericksburg Away 5:00 7:00


